Auspole Sports Products (ASP)

ORDER FORM

Order via WPWAI or contact us to discuss your requirements

Email: sales@auspolesports.com.au

2020

WATER POLO BALLS

WP Ball Size 1
WP Ball Size 1.5
WP Ball Size 1.5
WP Ball Size 3 EG
WP Ball Size 4
WP Ball Size 4
WP Ball Size 4 EG
WP-Ball-Size-5
WP Ball Size 5 EG

CUSTOM BALLS
WP Ball Size 4
WP Ball Size 5

WATER POLO CAPS
Cap

Ear Guards (Pair)

Cap Sets (13 caps)
Cap Sets (15 caps)
Custom Caps (per cap)

ACCESSORIES
Inflatable goal (J)
Inflatable goal (S)

Ball Carry Nets

Water Polo Cap stringer

Blue and White (suitable for 8 years and under)

Green and Gold (souvenir size ball)

Pink and White (souvenir size ball)

ASP Flippa Ball 'Extra Grip' Blue and White

ASP Training Ball Pink & White

ASP Tom Hoad Series Training Ball Green and Gold

ASP Official Competition Ball 'Extra Grip' Green and Gold

ASP-Fraining-Balt-Green-and-Gold
ASP Official Competition Ball 'Extra Grip' Green and Gold

200 minimum in each size - EG
Custom colours / 10go (extra charges may apply for setup fee)
Custom colours / 1090 (extra charges may apply for setup fee)

Per unit as replacement

Replacement ear guards per pair

#'s 2-13 Blue or White with 1 x Red Goalie Cap

#'s 2-15 Blue or White with 1 or 2 Red Goalie Caps
Design your own cap with custom colours and/or logos

Junior Size (2m x 0.75m) one goal
Senior Size (3m x 0.9m) one goal
Small, Medium or Large sizing

Keep and Carry caps in the one place

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$25:60
$50.00

$42.00
$52.00

$22.00
$12.00
$286.00
$320.00
$22.00

$550.00
$700.00
POA
$20.00

Sold

Out




