Auspole Sports Products (ASP) ORDER FORM

Order via **WPWAI** or contact us to discuss your requirements

Email: sales@auspolesports.com.au

2020

Product	Description	RRP inc GST	QTY	TOTAL
WATER POLO BALLS				
WP Ball Size 1	Blue and White (suitable for 8 years and under)	\$12.00		
WP Ball Size 1.5	Green and Gold (souvenir size ball)	\$12.00		
WP Ball Size 1.5	Pink and White (souvenir size ball)	\$12.00		
WP Ball Size 3 EG	ASP Flippa Ball 'Extra Grip' Blue and White	\$30.00		
WP Ball Size 4	ASP Training Ball Pink & White	\$20.00		
WP Ball Size 4	ASP Tom Hoad Series Training Ball Green and Gold	\$20.00		
WP Ball Size 4 EG	ASP Official Competition Ball 'Extra Grip' Green and Gold	\$40.00		
WP Ball Size 5	ASP Training Ball Green and Gold	\$25.00	Sold	Out
WP Ball Size 5 EG	ASP Official Competition Ball 'Extra Grip' Green and Gold	\$50.00		
CUSTOM BALLS	200 minimum in each size - EG	I		
WP Ball Size 4	Custom colours / logo (extra charges may apply for setup fee)	\$42.00		
WP Ball Size 5	Custom colours / logo (extra charges may apply for setup fee)	\$52.00		
WATER POLO CAPS				
Сар	Per unit as replacement	\$22.00		
Ear Guards (Pair)	Replacement ear guards per pair	\$12.00		
Cap Sets (13 caps)	#'s 2-13 Blue or White with 1 x Red Goalie Cap	\$286.00		
Cap Sets (15 caps)	#'s 2-15 Blue or White with 1 or 2 Red Goalie Caps	\$320.00		
Custom Caps (per cap)	Design your own cap with custom colours and/or logos	\$22.00		
ACCESSORIES				
Inflatable goal (J)	Junior Size (2m x 0.75m) one goal	\$550.00		
Inflatable goal (S)	Senior Size (3m x 0.9m) one goal	\$700.00		
Ball Carry Nets	Small, Medium or Large sizing	POA		
Water Polo Cap stringer	Keep and Carry caps in the one place	\$20.00		